AA
UU
EE
EETT
SSII
GG TTAA
TT
SS

EXISTING PARTITION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION
003
OF TRAVEL
COMMON PATH
POINT OF ORGIN DECISION POINT
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE
EXISTING AREA NOT INCLUDED IN
SCOPE
FUTURE BUILD-OUT AREA
OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE
2-HOUR RATED NEW PARTITION
1-HOUR RATED NEW
PARTITION
1
A
234568
9
9101112131415
B
C
D
AREA CALCULATIONS LEGEND
BUSINESS
STORAGE
50'-0" 110'-0"
DN
7729 SF
BUSINESS
BA
BC
B1
BB
STAIR #3
STAIR #1
STAIR #2
7
E
DIAGONAL DISTANCE = 252'-5"
25' - 2"
23' - 1" 50' - 1" 24' - 1"
25' - 9"
110' - 0"
682 SF
STORAGE
2-HOUR PARTITIONS
F.E.C.
F.E.C.
2-HOUR PARTITIONS
B.8B.8
C.5C.5
0.5
0.515.5
15.5
2B
3A
2B6A
2E
6A
2S10A 2E
4A
2E
4A
2E
4A
EXISTING 2-HOUR
PARTITIONS
B2
F.E.C.
2-HOUR PARTITIONS
2-HOUR PARTITIONS 2-HOUR PARTITIONS
2-HOUR PARTITIONS